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A 
 

Jami Allen 
Adjunct Instructor of Health Sciences 
University of Central Arkansas 
201 Donaghey Ave.  
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)852-2653 
jallen@uca.edu 
 
Mike Anders 
Adjunct Associate Professor of Respiratory Care 
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences 
4301 West Markham, #737 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
(501)603-1866 
andersmichaele@uams.edu 
 

B 
 

Brandy Bisek 
Clinical Instructor of Nursing 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Health Sciences Center 111 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5532 
bbisek@uca.edu 
 
Adam Bruenger 
Associate Professor of Exercise Science Program 
University of Central Arkansas 
Farris Center 102 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)852-5228 
abruenger@uca.edu 
 

 
 
 
 

C 
 

Mary Cantrell 
Executive Director, Centers for Simulation 
Education 
Assistant Professor, Office of Education 
Development 
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences 
4301 West Markham, #737 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
(501)686-8729 
cantrellmaryj@uams.edu 
 
Cathrin Carithers 
Director Doctor of Nursing Practice Program  
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences 
4301 West Markham, #737 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
(501)526-6766 
ccarithers@uams.edu 
 
Angie Cheves 
Clinical Instructor of Nursing 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Suite 226F 
201 Donaghey Ave.  
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3230 
acheves@uca.edu 
 

D 
 

Denise Demers 
Assistant Professor of Health Sciences 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Suite 319 
201 Donaghey Ave.  
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)852-2654 
denised@uca.edu 
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Janet Filer 
Associate Professor of Elementary, Literacy, and 
Special Education 
University of Central Arkansas 
Mashburn 132 
201 Donaghey Ave.  
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5462 
janetf@uca.edu 
 
Amber Files 
Clinical Instructor of Nursing 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Suite 226G 
201 Donaghey Ave.  
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)852-8283 
anfiles@uca.edu 
 
Lindsey Fowlkes 
Graduate Nursing Student 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Suite 226 
201 Donaghey Ave.  
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
 

G 
 

Mary Garnica, DNP, APN, FNP-BC, MPH 
Associate Professor of Nursing 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne 153 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3230 
MGarnica@uca.edu  
Lorrie George-Paschal, PhD, OTR/L 
Associate Professor of Occupational Therapy 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne 305 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5564 
Lorrieg@uca.edu  
 

Myra Grantham, MS, RD, MSN-APRN 
Clinical Instructor of Nursing 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne 205 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3230 
myras@uca.edu  
 

H 
 

Seth Heldenbrand, PharmD  
Associate Professor, Assistant Dean of 
Experimental Education 
University of Arkansas for Medical Science 
Education II Bldg 6-137B 
4301 W. Markham St. 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
(501) 686-8104 
heldenbrandseth@uams.edu  
 

I 
 

Jimmy Ishee 
Dean, College of Health and Behavioral Sciences 
University of Central Arkansas 
Burdick 222 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3123 
jishee@uca.edu 
 

J 
 

Barbara Jones 
Clinical Instructor of Communication Sciences & 
Disorders 
University of Central Arkansas 
Speech/Language & Hearing 128 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5494 
bpjones@uca.edu 
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Susan Kehl 
Dean, Carr College of Nursing 
Harding University 
Carr College of Nursing Box 12265 
Searcy, AR 72149 
(501)279-4475 
nursing@harding.edu 
 
Anita Killins 
Assistant Professor of Physical Therapy 
Harding University 
915 E. Market Ave. 
Searcy, AR 72149  
(501)279-5993 
akillins@harding.edu 
 

L 
 

Chad Lairamore 
Visiting Assistant Professor of Physical Thearpy 
University of Central Arkansas 
Physical Therapy Bldg 313 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5597 
chadl@uca.edu 
 
Susan Long 
Associate Dean for Academic Affairs 
University of Arkansas for Medical Science 
4301 W. Markham St. 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
(501) 686-6852 
longsusanl@uams.edu  
 
Leah Lowe 
Assistant Professor of Physical Therapy 
University of Central Arkansas 
Physical Therapy Bldg 313 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5545 
llowe@uca.edu 
 
 

Christina Lofton 
Graduate Nursing Student 
University of Central Arkansas 
Department of Nursing 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3119 
 

M 
 

Mary Madill 
Academic Director, Physician Assistant Program 
Harding University 
Box 12231 
Searcy, AR 72149 
(501)279-4811 
paprogram@harding.edu 
 
Tina Mankey 
Associate Professor of Occupational Therapy 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Health Sciences Center 306 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5565 
tinam@uca.edu 
 
Alex Maragakis 
Assistant Professor of Psychology & Counseling 
University of Central Arkansas 
Mashburn 217 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5671 
maragakisa@uca.edu 
 
Heather Martens 
Assistant Professor of Psychology & Counseling 
University of Central Arkansas 
Mashburn 252 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5407 
martensh@uca.edu 
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Tiffany McConathey 
Graduate Nursing Student 
University of Central Arkansas 
Department of Nursing 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3119 
 
Margaret McGee 
Associate Professor of Physical Therapy 
University of Central Arkansas 
Physical Therapy Bldg 315 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5553 
mmcgee@uca.edu 
 
Dustin Morris 
Assistant Professor of Health Sciences 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Health Sciences Center 321 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5513 
dustonm@uca.edu 
 
Letha Mosley 
Associate Professor of Occupational Thearpy 
University of Central Arkansas 
Doyne Health Sciences Center 303 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5567 
letham@uca.edu 
 

N 
 

Kathryn Neill 
Associate Dean for Administrative and Academic 
Affairs 
Department of Pharmacy Practice 
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences 
Education II Bldg 6/104B 
4301 W. Markham St. 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
(501)603-1515 
kkneill@uams.edu 
 

Renetta Nichols 
Graduate Nursing Student 
University of Central Arkansas 
Department of Nursing 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3119 
 

P 
 

Towino Paramby 
Assistant Professor of Communication Sciences 
& Disorders 
University of Central Arkansas 
Speech/Language & Hearing 122 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)852-7886 
tparamby@uca.edu 
 

R 
 

Jacquie Rainey 
Associate Dean, College of Health & Behavioral 
Sciences 
University of Central Arkansas 
Burdick 222 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-3123 
jacquier@uca.edu 
 
Rhonda Reely 
Instructor of Nursing 
Harding University 
Carr College of Nursing Box 12265 
Searcy, AR 72149 
(501)279-4475 
Rreely1@harding.edu 
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Rachel Schichtl 
Clinical Instructor I of Family & Consumer 
Sciences 
University of Central Arkansas 
McAlister 212 
201 Donaghey Ave. 
Conway, Arkansas 72035 
(501)450-5955 
rschichtl@uca.edu 
 

T 
 

Christina Trimble  
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences 
4301 W. Markham St. 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
 

W 
 

Debbie Waggoner 
Associate Professor, College of Pharmacy 
Harding University 
915 E. Market Ave. 
Searcy, AR 72149 
(501)279-5528 
dwaggoner@harding.edu 
 
Wendy Ward 
Arkansas Children’s Hospital 
1 Children’s Way, slot 512-21 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72202 
(501)364-1021 
wward@uams.edu 
 
Lanita White 
Assitant Professor of Pharmacy Practice 
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences 
COPH 1212 
4301 W. Markham St. 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
(501)686-5433 
lswhite@uams.edu 
 
 
 

Lee Wilbur  
University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences 
4301 W. Markham St. 
Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 
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